Garland Cup 06/05/23
06/05/2023
NETT PRIZES

Position Name(s)
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Steven White
Graeme Follin
Andrew Minnikin
Jim Trigg
Michael Rutter
Jake Donnelly

Del Robinson

GROSS PRIZES

Position Name(s)

1

Andrew Minnikin

BACK 9 SWEEP PRIZE

TWOs PRI

Name
Steven White

Name

Ryan Tatters
Kristian Murphy
David McDonald
Andy Tritton

Neil Peter Elborn
Karl Mossom
Rob Muir

lan John Smith
Paul Simpson

Peter Dominic Smith

Barry Schofield
Andrew Minnikin
Gary Duncan
Michael Norton
Paul Dodds
Simon Mark Dixon

Handicap

20
13
4
14
11
25

4

Handicap
-4

Handicap
20

Handicap
21
11

Score
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Score

Score (Nett)
4

Hole
2@ 2nd
2 @ 6th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2@ 12th
2 @ 6th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 6th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 6th, 2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 6th
2@ 2nd
2@ 2nd

Prize Money (each)

£50.00
£40.00
£30.00
£25.00
£20.00
£15.00

£10.00

Prize Money (each)

£10.00

Prize Money
£40.00

Prize Money
£7.65
£7.65
£7.65
£7.65
£7.65
£7.65
£7.65
£7.65
£7.65
£7.65
£7.65
£15.30
£7.65
£7.65
£7.65
£7.65



