Garland Cup 06/05/23 06/05/2023 NETT PRIZES

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Steven White	20	3	£50.00
2	Graeme Follin	13	3	£40.00
3	Andrew Minnikin	-4	3	£30.00
4	Jim Trigg	14	3	£25.00
5	Michael Rutter	11	3	£20.00
6	Jake Donnelly	25	2	£15.00
7	Del Robinson	4	2	£10.00

GROSS PRIZES

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)		
1	Andrew Minnikin	-4	7	£10.00		
BACK 9 SWEEP PRIZE						
	Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money		
	Steven White	20	4	£40.00		

TWOs PRI

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Ryan Tatters	21	2 @ 2nd	£7.65
Kristian Murphy	11	2 @ 6th	£7.65
David McDonald	4	2 @ 2nd	£7.65
Andy Tritton	23	2 @ 14th	£7.65
Neil Peter Elborn	7	2 @ 14th	£7.65
Karl Mossom	-2	2 @ 6th	£7.65
Rob Muir	6	2 @ 12th	£7.65
Ian John Smith	4	2 @ 6th	£7.65
Paul Simpson	9	2 @ 2nd	£7.65
Peter Dominic Smith	13	2 @ 6th	£7.65
Barry Schofield	24	2 @ 6th	£7.65
Andrew Minnikin	-4	2 @ 6th, 2 @ 14th	£15.30
Gary Duncan	26	2 @ 2nd	£7.65
Michael Norton	9	2 @ 6th	£7.65
Paul Dodds	3	2 @ 2nd	£7.65
Simon Mark Dixon	7	2 @ 2nd	£7.65